
Skeda Nru. 8_ 49a19

Date:  25/02/2023 - 24/03/2023

Ref. Supplier Invoiced Amount Amount Paid Description Invoice Date Invoice Number PR No. PO No. Nominal Account Payment Type

001-02-23 Mr D. Vella € 1,067.58 € 1,067.58 D PF Mayor's Honoraria - February 2023 24/02/2023 Wages Nil Nil 1100 BOV Internet Banking

€ 160.00 € 160.00 D PF Mayor's Allowance - February 2023 24/02/2023 Wages Nil Nil 1600 BOV Internet Banking

002-008-02-23 Council Secretariat Staff € 10,201.92 € 10,201.92 D PF February 2023 Salaries 24/02/2023 Wages Nil Nil 1200/1300/1600/1700 Internet Banking

009-02-23 Mr J. Buttigieg € 227.33 € 227.33 D PF Deputy Mayor's Allowance - February 2023 24/02/2023 Wages Nil Nil 1800 HSBC Internet Banking

010-02-23 Mr M. Abela € 160.00 € 160.00 D PF Councillors' Allowance - February 2023 24/02/2023 Wages Nil Nil 1800 BOV Internet Banking

011-02-23 Ms R. Bartolo Cutajar € 150.00 € 150.00 D PF Councillors' Allowance - February 2023 24/02/2023 Wages Nil Nil 1800 BOV Internet Banking

012-02-23 Ms A. Brincat Stellini € 150.00 € 150.00 D PF Councillors' Allowance - February 2023 24/02/2023 Wages Nil Nil 1800 HSBC Internet Banking

013-02-23 Mr G. Micallef € 150.00 € 150.00 D PF Councillors' Allowance - February 2023 24/02/2023 Wages Nil Nil 1800 BOV Internet Banking

014-02-23 Mr K. Buttigieg € 160.00 € 160.00 D PF Councillors' Allowance - February 2023 24/02/2023 Wages Nil Nil 1800 BOV Internet Banking

015-02-23 Mr E. Bartolo € 160.00 € 160.00 D PF Councillors' Allowance - February 2023 24/02/2023 Wages Nil Nil 1800 HSBC Internet Banking

016-02-23 Mr J. Gauci € 160.00 € 160.00 D PF Councillors' Allowance - February 2023 24/02/2023 Wages Nil Nil 1800 BOV Internet Banking

017-02-23 Inland Revenue Department € 2,349.36 € 2,349.36 D PF Employees' FSS and NIC - February 2023 24/02/2023 Wages Nil Nil 1200 BOV Internet Banking

€ 940.36 € 940.36 D PF Council NIC - February 2023 24/02/2023 Wages Nil Nil 1500 BOV Internet Banking

€ 266.00 € 266.00 D PF FSS i/r/o Mayor's Honoraria - February 2023 24/02/2023 Wages Nil Nil 1100 BOV Internet Banking

€ 406.00 € 406.00 D PF FSS i/r/o Councillors' Allowance - February 2023 24/02/2023 Wages Nil Nil 1800 BOV Internet Banking

018-02-23 The Gift Voucher Shop € 80.00 € 80.00 D PF One-4-All Gift Vouchers for Mill-Qiegha ghat-Tfal December 2022 Competition Winners 02/03/2023 VS/23/15601 49a 109801 2970 (26) BOV Internet Banking

019-02-23 Irideto Ltd € 339.84 € 339.84 Q PF Transport for the elderly persons to and from Mellieħa Active Ageing Centre - October 2022 02/01/2023 MLC/0145 Nil Nil 3380 (59) HSBC Internet Banking

€ 297.36 € 297.36 Q PF Transport for the elderly persons to and from Mellieħa Active Ageing Centre - December 2022 02/01/2023 MLC/0158 Nil Nil 3380 (59) HSBC Internet Banking

020-02-23 Mr Joseph Grima € 1,355.83 € 1,355.83 T PF Custodian Services at Ta' Braġ Family Park - February 2023 28/02/2023 02_23 Nil Nil 3061 (72) BOV Internet Banking

021-02-23 Yama Yami € 495.60 € 495.60 T PF Contracts Management Fee - February 2023 01/03/2023 202321 Nil Nil 3120 BOV Internet Banking

022-02-23 Transfer to Petty Cash Account € 248.95 € 248.95 D PF Replenishment of Petty Cash Account 5010 from Cash Coins Account 5011 06/03/2023 010 - 019 Nil Nil 5010 Journal Transfer

023-02-23 B. Grima & Sons Ltd € 210.71 € 210.71 T PF Litter Bin Repairs - November 2021 Workplan 01/01/2022 104004163 Nil Nil 2319 BOV Internet Banking

€ 2,120.91 € 2,120.91 T PF Street Signs - November 2021 Workplan 01/01/2022 104004163 Nil Nil 2313 BOV Internet Banking

€ 384.58 € 384.58 T PF Road Markings - Novemeber 2021 Workplan 01/01/2022 104004163 Nil Nil 2314 BOV Internet Banking

€ 641.74 € 641.74 T PF Road Markings - Novemeber 2021 Workplan 01/01/2022 104005781 Nil Nil 2314 BOV Internet Banking

€ 84.29 € 84.29 T PF Street Signs - January 2022 Workplan 09/04/2022 104005073 Nil Nil 2313 BOV Internet Banking

€ 161.90 € 161.90 T PF Road Markings - January 2022 Workplan 09/04/2022 104005074 Nil Nil 2314 BOV Internet Banking

€ 224.18 € 224.18 T PF Street Signs - January/February 2022 Workplan 30/07/2022 104005399 Nil Nil 2313 BOV Internet Banking

€ 944.00 € 944.00 T PF Street Signs - March 2022 Workplan 16/04/2022 104005094 Nil Nil 2313 BOV Internet Banking

€ 1,014.82 € 1,014.82 T PF Road Markings - March 2022 Workplan 16/04/2022 104005094 Nil Nil 2314 BOV Internet Banking

€ 278.14 € 278.14 T PF Litter Bin Repairs - April 2022 Workplan 01/10/2022 104005606 Nil Nil 2319 BOV Internet Banking

€ 1,361.28 € 1,361.28 T PF Street Signs - April 2022 Workplan 01/10/2022 104005606 Nil Nil 2313 BOV Internet Banking

€ 3,483.19 € 3,483.19 T PF Road Markings - April 2022 Workplan 01/10/2022 104005606 Nil Nil 2314 BOV Internet Banking

€ 280.62 € 280.62 T PF Street Signs - May 2022 Workplan 30/07/2022 104005401 Nil Nil 2313 BOV Internet Banking

€ 38.35 € 38.35 T PF Road Markings - May 2022 Workplan 30/07/2022 104005401 Nil Nil 2314 BOV Internet Banking

€12,685.98 € 1,208.32 € 1,208.32 T PF Street Signs - May 2022 Workplan 24/09/2022 104005583 Nil Nil 2313 BOV Internet Banking

Sub Total c/f € 31,963.16 € 31,963.16

Total € 31,963.16 € 31,963.16

Dario Vella - Mayor Carmel Debono - Executive Secretary

Approved - Sitting Number: 49a19

D - Direct Order, T - Tender, Q - Quotations, PP - Part Payment, PF - Paid in Full.D - Direct Order, T - Tender, Q - Quotations, PP - Part Payment, PF - Paid in Full. John Buttigieg - Deputy Mayor Marvin Abela - Councillor

Mellieħa Local Council 
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€ 842.86 € 842.86 T PF Street Signs - June 2022 Workplan 30/07/2022 104005400 Nil Nil 2313 BOV Internet Banking

€ 1,792.04 € 1,792.04 T PF Road Markings - June 2022 Workplan 30/07/2022 104005400 Nil Nil 2314 BOV Internet Banking

€ 207.11 € 207.11 T PF Street Signs - July 2022 Workplan 30/07/2022 104005398 Nil Nil 2313 BOV Internet Banking

€ 967.04 € 967.04 T PF Street Signs - July 2022 Workplan 08/10/2022 104005617 Nil Nil 2313 BOV Internet Banking

€ 401.75 € 401.75 T PF Road Markings - July 2022 Workplan 08/10/2022 104005617 Nil Nil 2314 BOV Internet Banking

€ 899.05 € 899.05 T PF Litter Bins Repairs - August 2022 Workplan 21/09/2022 104005570 Nil Nil 2319 BOV Internet Banking

€ 1,699.42 € 1,699.42 T PF Street Signs - August 2022 Workplan 21/09/2022 104005570 Nil Nil 2313 BOV Internet Banking

€ 1,795.12 € 1,795.12 T PF Road Markings - August 2022 Workplan 21/09/2022 104005570 Nil Nil 2314 BOV Internet Banking

€ 210.70 € 210.70 T PF Litter Bins Repairs - September 2022 Workplan 07/01/2023 104005806 Nil Nil 2319 BOV Internet Banking

€ 1,726.96 € 1,726.96 T PF Street Signs - September 2022 Workplan 07/01/2023 104005806 Nil Nil 2313 BOV Internet Banking

€ 911.72 € 911.72 T PF Road Markings - September 2022 Workplan 07/01/2023 104005806 Nil Nil 2314 BOV Internet Banking

€ 44.96 € 44.96 T PF Street Signs - September 2022 Workplan 26/08/2022 104005582 Nil Nil 2313 BOV Internet Banking

€ 91.80 € 91.80 T PF Street Signs - September 2022 Workplan 21/09/2022 104005569 Nil Nil 2313 BOV Internet Banking

€ 210.71 € 210.71 T PF Litter Bins Repairs - October 2022 Workplan 12/11/2022 104005671 Nil Nil 2319 BOV Internet Banking

€ 1,257.43 € 1,257.43 T PF Street Signs - October 2022 Workplan 12/11/2022 104005671 Nil Nil 2313 BOV Internet Banking

€ 1,272.12 € 1,272.12 T PF Road Markings - October 2022 Workplan 12/11/2022 104005671 Nil Nil 2314 BOV Internet Banking

€ 16.86 € 16.86 T PF Litter Bins - November 2022 Workplan 21/01/2023 104005834 Nil Nil 2319 BOV Internet Banking

€ 1,002.72 € 1,002.72 T PF Street Signs - November 2022 Workplan 21/01/2023 104005834 Nil Nil 2313 BOV Internet Banking

€ 391.66 € 391.66 T PF Road Markings - November 2022 Workplan 21/01/2023 104005834 Nil Nil 2314 BOV Internet Banking

024-02-23 Bezzina Refuse Collection € 1,562.11 € 1,562.11 T PF Parks & Gardens - February 2023 03/03/2023 QTE1346 Nil Nil 3061 BOV Internet Banking

025-02-23 Burmarrad Group € 767.00 € 767.00 D PF Leasing of Crew Cab EQZ791 - March 2023 28/02/2023 848049 Nil Nil 2720 BOV Internet Banking

026-02-23 Greenpak Co-op Society Ltd € 29.50 € 29.50 D PF Little Armier iBins CCTV Surveillance - February 2023 28/02/2023 23915 Nil Nil 2180 BOV Internet Banking

027-02-23 Datatrak IT Services € 148.77 € 148.77 D PF 11 in No. Pre-Regional Tickets - February 2023 28/02/2023 1014740 Nil Nil 3610 HSBC Internet Banking

028-02-23 Dgalea Consult Ltd € 1,327.50 € 1,327.50 Q PF Accountant Services - Period: January 2023 - March 2023 06/03/2023 44/2023 Nil Nil 3160 HSBC Internet Banking

€ 236.00 € 236.00 Q PF Assistance re: Payroll on Fringe Benefits Recalculation 06/03/2023 44/2023 Nil Nil 3160 HSBC Internet Banking

029-02-23 Ms Janice Sant € 94.08 € 94.08 D PF Librarian Services - February 2023 01/02/2023 79 Nil Nil 3391 HSBC Internet Banking

030-02-23 Animal Medical Centre € 150.00 € 150.00 Q PF Cat Neutering - February 2023 28/02/2023 02_23 Nil Nil 3380 (75) BOV Internet Banking

031-02-23 Ms Angela Theuma € 30.00 € 30.00 D PF Funeral Bouquet for late Mr Anthony Saliba 07/01/2023 98 49a 109813 3410 BOV Internet Banking

032-02-23 Fieldsports Ltd € 253.45 € 253.45 Q PF Materials for MLC/GHKNKM Shooting Competition 2023 28/02/2023 13547 49a 109814 3370 (13) Internet Banking

033-02-23 Philip A. Tabone Marketing Ltd € 377.50 € 377.50 Q PF Supply of Liquid Membrane for Council Office's Roof - Job No. 7276 01/03/2023 393AC 49a 109798 2311 (6) BOV Internet Banking

€ 267.90 € 267.90 Q PF Supply of Liquid Membrane for Council Office's Roof - Job No. 7276 27/02/2023 390AC 49a 109793 2311 (6) BOV Internet Banking

034-02-23 Mark Taliana Gardening € 339.84 € 339.84 Q PF Water Loads for irrigation of parks and gardens - January 2023 31/01/2023 1203 Nil Nil 3061 BOV Internet Banking

035-02-23 Central Asphalt Limited € 565.15 € 565.15 T PF Cold Asphalt - January 2023 31/01/2023 9603 Nil Nil 2311 (1) HSBC Internet Banking

€ 941.31 € 941.31 T PF Cold Asphalt - February 2023 28/02/2023 9973 Nil Nil 2311 (1) HSBC Internet Banking

036-02-23 Ms Cassandra Scerri € 50.00 € 50.00 D PF Live Performance with JAMM Band during 'Il-Villagg tal-Milied fil-Mellieħa' 2023 31/12/2022 VI2022-023 49a 109812 3370 (27) BOV Internet Banking

037-02-23 Attard Bros. Construction Materials Ltd € 187.62 € 187.62 Q PF Bricks - Repair of damage caused by rainwater runoff on retaining wall at Triq il-Qammieħ adjacent to Għadira Caravan Site 20/03/2023 123108 49a 109811 2311 (3) BOV Internet Banking

€ 320.20 € 320.20 Q PF Bricks - Repair of damage caused by rainwater runoff on retaining wall at Triq il-Qammieħ adjacent to Għadira Caravan Site 15/03/2023 122661 49a 109808 2311 (3) BOV Internet Banking

€ 90.06 € 90.06 Q PF Bricks - Repair of damage caused by rainwater runoff on retaining wall at Triq il-Qammieħ adjacent to Għadira Caravan Site 14/03/2023 122542 49a 109805 2311 (3) BOV Internet Banking

€ 90.06 € 90.06 Q PF Bricks - Repair of damage caused by rainwater runoff on retaining wall at Triq il-Qammieħ adjacent to Għadira Caravan Site 13/03/2023 122337 49a 109815 2311 (3) BOV Internet Banking

€ 191.16 € 191.16 Q PF Supply of slabs for various paving works 02/03/2023 121246 49a 109797 2311 (2) BOV Internet Banking

€ 261.40 € 261.40 Q PF Supply of kerb(s) for various paving works 01/03/2023 121083 49a 109795 2311 (2) BOV Internet Banking

038-02-23 Mr Antoine Fenech € 3,149.81 € 3,149.81 T PF Public Conveniences - November 2022 31/12/2022 1464 Nil Nil 3053 BOV Internet Banking

€ 2,865.71 € 2,865.71 T PF Street Cleaning - November 2022 31/12/2022 1466 Nil Nil 3051 BOV Internet Banking

€ 3,149.81 € 3,149.81 T PF Public Conveniences - December 2022 31/12/2022 1465 Nil Nil 3053 BOV Internet Banking

€ 2,865.71 € 2,865.71 T PF Street Cleaning - December 2022 31/12/2022 1467 Nil Nil 3051 BOV Internet Banking

€ 11,809.26 € 11,809.26 T PF Refuse Collection - December 2022 31/12/2022 1463 Nil Nil 3041 BOV Internet Banking

€ 3,149.81 € 3,149.81 T PF Public Conveniences - January 2023 10/03/2023 1478 Nil Nil 3053 BOV Internet Banking

€ 2,865.71 € 2,865.71 T PF Street Cleaning - January 2023 10/03/2023 1480 Nil Nil 3051 BOV Internet Banking

€ 3,149.81 € 3,149.81 T PF Public Conveniences - February 2023 10/03/2023 1479 Nil Nil 3053 BOV Internet Banking

€ 2,865.71 € 2,865.71 T PF Street Cleaning - February 2023 10/03/2023 1481 Nil Nil 3051 BOV Internet Banking

039-02-23 LESA € 47.75 € 47.75 D PF 10% Administration Fee - January 2023 07/02/2023 Jan'23 Nil Nil 3610 BOV Internet Banking

040-02-23 Ms Antonella Vella € 98.00 € 98.00 D PF Delivery of Fitness Classes at Mellieħa Active Ageing Centre - Feb'2023 05/03/2023 MLC002/23 49a 109820 3380 (59) BOV Internet Banking

€ 98.00 € 98.00 D PF Delivery of Fitness Classes at Mellieħa Active Ageing Centre - Mar'2023 24/03/2023 MLC003/23 49a 109828 3380 (59) BOV Internet Banking

041-02-23 Mr Paul Bezzina € 1,566.45 € 1,566.45 T PF Cleaning of Non Urban Roads - February 2023 10/03/2023 012-2023 Nil Nil 3052 Internet Banking

042-02-23 C. Vella & Sons Ltd € 100.00 € 100.00 D PF Hospitality Expenses for Council Office use 06/03/2023 11166 49a 109821 3310 BOV Internet Banking

€ 61,804.18 € 61,804.18

Sub Total b/f € 31,963.16 € 31,963.16

Total € 93,767.34 € 93,767.34 Dario Vella - Mayor Carmel Debono - Executive Secretary

Approved - Sitting Number: 49a19 John Buttigieg - Deputy Mayor Marvin Abela - Councillor

D - Direct Order, T - Tender, Q - Quotations, PP - Part Payment, PF - Paid in Full.D - Direct Order, T - Tender, Q - Quotations, PP - Part Payment, PF - Paid in Full.

Schedule of Payments - Report of Purchases and Payments 
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Skeda Nru. 8_ 49a19

Date:  25/02/2023 - 24/03/2023

Ref. Supplier Invoiced Amount Amount Paid Description Invoice Date Invoice Number PR No. PO No. Nominal Account Payment Type

043-02-23 Marianna Stationery € 253.19 € 253.19 D PF Postage Stamps for Council Office use 23/03/2023 20677350 49a 109822 2650 BOV Internet Banking

€ 112.67 € 112.67 D PF Stationery Items for Council Office use 23/13/22 20677350 49a 109822 2620 BOV Internet Banking

044-02-23 GO plc € 41.30 € 41.30 D PF Council Office Internet Supply - January 2023 03/01/2023 83326660 Nil Nil 2172 Direct Debit

€ 130.98 € 130.98 D PF Council Office Phone Line 21521333 - Rentals - January 2023 03/01/2023 83326660 Nil Nil 2150 Direct Debit

€ 1.99 € 1.99 D PF Council Office Phone Line 21521333 - Charges - January 2023 03/01/2023 83326660 Nil Nil 2160 Direct Debit

€ 1.18 € 1.18 D PF Council Office Phone Line 21521666 - Rentals - January 2023 03/01/2023 83326660 Nil Nil 2150 Direct Debit

€ 1.18 € 1.18 D PF Council Office Phone Line 21523230 - Rentals - January 2023 03/01/2023 83326660 Nil Nil 2150 Direct Debit

€ 25.01 € 25.01 D PF Tourist Information Office Phone Line 21524666 - Rentals - January 2023 03/01/2023 83326660 Nil Nil 2151 Direct Debit

€ 41.30 € 41.30 D PF Council Office Internet Supply - February 2023 02/02/2023 83819197 Nil Nil 2172 Direct Debit

€ 130.98 € 130.98 D PF Council Office Phone Line 21521333 - Rentals - February 2023 02/02/2023 83819197 Nil Nil 2150 Direct Debit

€ 1.99 € 1.99 D PF Council Office Phone Line 21521333 - Charges - February 2023 02/02/2023 83819197 Nil Nil 2160 Direct Debit

€ 1.18 € 1.18 D PF Council Office Phone Line 21521666 - Rentals - February 2023 02/02/2023 83819197 Nil Nil 2150 Direct Debit

€ 1.18 € 1.18 D PF Council Office Phone Line 21523230 - Rentals - February 2023 02/02/2023 83819197 Nil Nil 2150 Direct Debit

€ 25.01 € 25.01 D PF Tourist Information Office Phone Line 21524666 - Rentals - February 2023 02/02/2023 83819197 Nil Nil 2151 Direct Debit

€ 41.30 € 41.30 D PF Council Office Internet Supply - March 2023 03/03/2023 84313478 Nil Nil 2172 Direct Debit

€ 130.98 € 130.98 D PF Council Office Phone Line 21521333 - Rentals - March 2023 03/03/2023 84313478 Nil Nil 2150 Direct Debit

€ 1.99 € 1.99 D PF Council Office Phone Line 21521333 - Charges - March 2023 03/03/2023 84313478 Nil Nil 2160 Direct Debit

€ 1.18 € 1.18 D PF Council Office Phone Line 21521666 - Rentals - March 2023 03/03/2023 84313478 Nil Nil 2150 Direct Debit

€ 1.18 € 1.18 D PF Council Office Phone Line 21523230 - Rentals - March 2023 03/03/2023 84313478 Nil Nil 2150 Direct Debit

€ 25.01 € 25.01 D PF Tourist Information Office Phone Line 21524666 - Rentals - March 2023 03/03/2023 84313478 Nil Nil 2151 Direct Debit

045-02-23 Mobisle Communications Ltd € 25.00 € 25.00 D PF Ġnien tas-Salib Internet Supply - February 2023 01/02/2023 83667194 Nil Nil 2172 Direct Debit

€ 25.00 € 25.00 D PF Ġnien iz-Żerniq Internet Supply - February 2023 01/02/2023 83667194 Nil Nil 2172 Direct Debit

€ 67.00 € 67.00 D PF Council Office Mobile Phone 79521333 - Rentals - January 2023 and February 2023 01/02/2023 83667194 Nil Nil 2150 Direct Debit

€ 107.75 € 107.75 D PF Council Office Mobile Phone 79521333 - Charges - January 2023 01/02/2023 83667194 Nil Nil 2160 Direct Debit

€ 25.00 € 25.00 D PF Ġnien tas-Salib Internet Supply - March 2023 02/03/2023 84160304 Nil Nil 2172 Direct Debit

€ 25.00 € 25.00 D PF Ġnien iz-Żerniq Internet Supply - March 2023 02/03/2023 84160304 Nil Nil 2172 Direct Debit

€ 47.20 € 47.20 D PF Council Office Mobile Phone 79521333 - Rentals - March 2023 02/03/2023 84160304 Nil Nil 2150 Direct Debit

€ 3.88 € 3.88 D PF Council Office Mobile Phone 79521333 - Charges - March  2023 02/03/2023 84160304 Nil Nil 2160 Direct Debit

046-02-23 Grant Thornton € 29.00 € 29.00 D PF Disbursement i/c/w Requests for MLC Bank Details 17/03/2023 SI117450 Nil Nil 3160 HSBC Internet Banking

047-02-23 Talexio Ltd € 645.93 € 645.93 Q PF Talexio Payroll Software Annual & Support Fees - 2023 01/03/2023 4103 Nil Nil 3110 BOV Internet Banking

048-02-23 Strand Electronics Ltd € 61.36 € 61.36 D PF Council Office Photocopier Machine Leasing Charges - Dec'2022 28/02/2023 516441 Nil Nil 2680 HSBC Internet Banking

€ 153.13 € 153.13 D PF Council Office Photocopier Machiner B&W and Colour Copies Costs 28/02/2023 516441 Nil Nil 2680 HSBC Internet Banking

€ 73.16 € 73.16 D PF Repairs carried out on Front Office Printer 03/03/2023 516882 49a 109800 2250 HSBC Internet Banking

049-02-23 VIP Tours € 878.80 € 878.80 Q PF Co-ordination of Valletta Cultural Tour - Date: 21/02/2023 22/02/2023 836 49a 109825 3370 HSBC Internet Banking

050-02-23 APCO Ltd € 155.76 € 155.76 D PF Repairs carried out on Triq l-Izbark tal-Francizi CCTV Camera 31/01/2023 45398 49a 109826 2810 BOV Internet Banking

051-02-23 AJM Service Station Ltd € 62.13 € 62.13 D PF Fuel for Crew Cab EQZ791 - Feb'2023 28/02/2023 461 49a 109828 2750 BOV Internet Banking

052-02-23 Community Work Scheme Enterprise € 214.05 € 214.05 D PF Overtime performed by Mr Henry Muscat i/c/w Upkeeping of Mellieħa Planters in Stepped Streets - January 2023 24/03/2023 831 Nil Nil 3061 BOV Internet Banking

€ 214.05 € 214.05 D PF Overtime performed by Mr Mark Camilleri i/c/w Upkeeping of Mellieħa Planters in Stepped Streets - January 203 24/03/2023 831 Nil Nil 3061 BOV Internet Banking

€ 235.45 € 235.45 D PF Overtime performed by Mr Mark Camilleri i/c/w Opening of Mellieħa Cemeteries - January 2023 24/03/2023 831 Nil Nil 3380 BOV Internet Banking

€ 256.87 € 256.87 D PF Overtime performed by Ms Charmaine Genovese i/c/w Minor Cleaning Duties at Council Office - January 2023 24/03/2023 831 Nil Nil 3055 BOV Internet Banking

Sub Total c/f € 4,276.30 € 4,276.30

Sub Total b/f € 93,767.34 € 93,767.34

Total € 98,043.64 € 98,043.64

Dario Vella - Mayor Carmel Debono - Executive Secretary

Approved - Sitting Number: 49a19

D - Direct Order, T - Tender, Q - Quotations, PP - Part Payment, PF - Paid in Full.D - Direct Order, T - Tender, Q - Quotations, PP - Part Payment, PF - Paid in Full. John Buttigieg - Deputy Mayor Marvin Abela - Councillor

Method*

Schedule of Payments - Report of Purchases and Payments 

Mellieħa Local Concil 


